
Point of Contact: Tom Ball, strandedball55@gmail.com

2024 VMGC OOTER (Out Of TownER) Schedule
**  Jan 13, 2024 **

Entry fee

^^^^^^^

includes $40

prize fund

*** Full Schedule ***

24 Players

March 09/10 (Sat & Sun), Santa Barbara G.C. and Soule Park G.C,
=> March 09 (Sat) Santa Barbara G.C., Santa Barbara, 10:30 a.m. start

=> March 10 (Sun) Soule Park G.C., Ojai, 9:00 a.m. start

$184

24 Players

April 13/14 (Sat & Sun), Menifee Lakes and Soboba Springs 
=> April 13 (Sat) Menifee Lakes, Menifee, 10:00 a.m. start

=> April 14 (Sun) Soboba Springs, San Jacinto, 8:30 a.m. SHOTGUN start

$170

24 Players

June 22/23 (Sat & Sun), Mission Club and Alisal River
=> June 22 (Sat) Mission Club, Lompoc, 10:30 a.m. start

=> June 23 (Sun) Alisal River Course, Solvang,  8:30 a.m. start

$184

24 Players

July 13/14 (Sat & Sun), Rancho Maria and Cypress Ridge
=> July 13 (Sat) Rancho Maria G.C., Santa Maria, 10:30 a.m. start

=> July 14 (Sun) Cypress Ridge, Arroyo Grande, 8:30 a.m. start

$195

24 Players

Sept 07/08 (Sat & Sun), Mission Club and La Purisima, Lompoc
=> Sept 07 (Sat) Mission Club, Lompoc,  10:30 a.m. start

=> Sept 08 (Sun) La Purisima, Lompoc,  8:30 a.m. start

$180


